Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

)@

Name of the Company: BHARAT AGRI FERT & REALITY L.TD

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security:

BSE- 531862

, NSE- BFIL

; Equity

Quarter ended :

30.9.2015

As a % of total no. of shares of

Partly paid-up shares:-

No. of partly paid-up shares

As a % of total no. of partly paid-
up shares
0.0000

the company
0.0000

Held by Promoter / Promoter Group

0

0.0000

0.0000

0

0.0000

Held by public
Total

0

0.0000

Outstanding convertible securities:-

No. of outstanding securities

As a % of total No. of
outstanding convertible
securities

0.0000

As a % of total no, of shares of
the company, assuming full
conversion of the convertible
securities

0.0000

Held by Promoter / Promoter Group

0.0000

0.0000

Held by public

0.0000

0.0000

Total

Warrants:-

.

No. of warrants

As a % of wotal ne, of warrants

0.0000

As a % of total no. of shares of
the company, assuming full
conversion of warrants

0.0000

Held by Promoter / Promoter Group

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

Held by public
Total

" 0.0000

Total paid-up capital of the company assuming full conversion of warrants and
convertible securities

5285511




Category Code

(U]

Category of shareholder

1)

Number of
shareholders

Total number
of shares

Number of shares
held in ’

Total shareholding as a
percentage of total number of

Shares pledged or
otherwise encumbered

dematerialised
form

V)

Asa
percentage
of (A+B)
[04)]

Asa
percentage of
{A+B+Q)
(V1)

Number of
shares

(Vi)

Asa
percentage

1x) =

(VHD/IV)*100

Promoterand Promoler Group

Indian

Individuals/Hindu Undjvided Family

0

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000
0.0000

Central Government/Slate Government(s)

0

0.0000

0.0000

Bodies Corporate

1920331

36.3320

36.3320

0.0000

Finandial institutions / Banks

0

0.0000

0.0000,

0.0039

Any Other (spacify)

1661243

31.4301

31.4301

0.0000

Sub Total (A)(1)

3581574

67,7621

67.7621

0.0000

Foreign

Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/Foreign
Individuals)

0.0000

0.0000

Bodies Corporate

0.0000

0.0000

Institutions

{.0000

0.0000

Qualified Foreign Investors

0.0000

0.0000

Any Othar {(specify)

0.0600

0.0000,

Sub Total (A}{2)

0.0000

0.0000

Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

(A)=(A)(1)+HA)2)

3581574

67.7621

67.7621

Public shareholding

Institutions

Mutual Funds/UTt

0.0000

0.0000

Finandial Instilutions / Banks

0.0019

0.0019

Ceniral Government/State Governmeni(s)

0.0000

0.0000]

Venture Capital Funds

0.0000

0.0000

Insurance Companies

0.0000

0.0000

Forcign Institutional Investors

0.0000

0.0000

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

0.0000

0.0000

Qualified Forcign Investors

0.0000

0.0000

Any Other (specify)

0.6000

0.0000

Sub Total (B) (1)

e B2 =3 =1 1] I=2 11 B2 o) B

0.001%

0.0019

Non-institutions

Bodies Corporate

37873

36373

0.7165

0.7165

(b} (i)

Individuals - shareholders holding nominal share capital
up to Rs 1 Lakh

1078165

749486

20.3985

20.3985

(ii)

Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in

exvess of Rs. 1 Lakh

247828,

222828

4.6888

4.6888




Category
code

Category of shareholder

(i)

Number of
shareholders

Total number
of shares

av

Number of shares
held in
dematerialised
farm

v

Total shareholding as a
percentage of total number of

Shares pledged or
otherwise encumbered

Asa
percentage
of (A+B)
(v

Asa
percentage of
{A+B+C)
(Vi)

Number of

shares

(vin)

Asa
percentage
(1X) =
(VIAIV)*100

Qualified Foreign Investors

0.0000

0.0000

Any Other

Non Resident indians (Repat)

204172

11622

3.8629

3.8629

Non Resident Indians (Non Repat)

5287

5287

0.1000),

0.1000

HUF

127610

127610

2.4143

24143

Clearing Member

2902

2902

0.0549

0.0549

Market Maker

0

0

0.0000

0.0000

Trusts

0

0

0.0000

0.0000

Sub Total (B)(2)

1703837

1156108

32.2360

32.2360

Total Public Shareholding Public Group
(B)=(B}(1) +(B)(2)

1703937

1156208

32.2379

32.2379

Total (A)+(B)

5285511

4737782

100.0000

100.0600

Shares held by custodians and against which
Depository Receipts have been issued

Promoter and Promoter group

G

0.0000

0.0000

0

0.0000

Public

[

0.0000

0.0000

0

0.0000

Sub Total (C)

4]

0

0

0

0

GRAND TOTAL {A)+{B)+C)

4737782

100.0000

100.0000

0.0000

0.0000




(Ib)  Statement showin ing of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities} of persons belonging to the category “Promoter and Promater Group”

Sr.No.|  Name of the shareholder

Details of convertible Total shares
Details of Shares held . Encumbered shares Details of warrants securities (including

Numberof | Asa% of No. Asa Asa % of undertying shares

shares held | grand toal percentage | grand toal assuming full

{(A}+(B)+(C) (AN (B)+(C) . Asa%totall conversion of
of suib- As a % total numberof |  warrants and

clause (I)(a) aumber of | Number of | convertible convertible

Number of { warrants of | convertible [securities of| securities) as a %

warrants | the same | securities | thesame | of diluted share
held class held class capital

1 ] i) (v} (VI)=(Vy(H
@ ¢ 1)*100 (v (X} X) (Xi) (X11)
YOGENDRA OAHYALAL PATEL 0.00 i ’ :
(AABPP4024A) 820850 15.5264 15.5264
ANJANT YOGENDRA PATEL . 252 0.00 X -

(AAFPP3154R) 788872 14.9 . . . 14.9252
YOGI INVES TMENT PUT LTD
(AAACY0125D) 780586
WADA ALUNS & ACIDS PVT LTD
(AAACWO4BER) 767845
VIJAL SHIPPING PVTLTO
(AAACVI213F) 332800
CHAVI MPEX PVT TTD
(AAACC4377M) 26200
WADA BOTTLING INDUSTRIES
PVT LTD (AAACWOOS7H) 12900
CAANDRNT YOGENDRA PATEL
(AMTPPB767E) 13945
ViJAL YOGENDRA PATEL
(BFTPP2179E) 30616
KANTILAL NARAYANDAS RETHVVA
(AAEPJ5975F) 3770
CHANDNI ¥ PATEL : 3380 0.0641

TOTAL ) 3581574 67.7621

14.7684 14.7684

14.5274 ’ ’ 14.5274

6.2965 - . 6.2965{

0.4957 ‘ o : 0.4957

0.2441 . - : 0.2411

0.2638 : ’ 0.2638

0.5792 ’ 0.5792

0.0713 0.0713
, . ©0.0641
57.7621




1))

Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category “Public” and holding more

than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. Zo.

Name of the shareholder

Number of
shares held

Shares asa
percentage of
total number of
shares {iLe.,
Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in
Statement at
para (I)(a) above]

Details of warrants

Details of convertible
securities

As a % total
number of
warrants of
the same class
Number
of
warrants

held

% w.r.t total
number of
convertible
securities
of the same
class

Number of
convertible
securities
held

Total shares
(including underlying
shares assuming full
conversion of

. warrants and
convertible securities)
as a % of diluted
share capital

KAMAL VITHALBHAI PATEL

1.3726

1.372620358

MEENA VITHALBHAI PATEL

1.3613

1.36126857

TOTAL

2.7339

2.733888928

(<))

Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons {togethe s:—r PAC) belonging to the catego, .@:E.—n:
and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the compan

Sr. No.

Name(s) of the shareholder(s) and the Persons Acting
in Concert (PAC) with them

shares

Number of

para (I)(a} mvocm_.

Sharesasa
percentage of

Details of warrants

Details of convertible
securities

total number of
shares {iLe.,
Grand Total
(AFH(B)HC)
indicated in
Statement at

As a % total

number of

warrants of
the samne class

Z.:Ewma
of

warrants

-{Number of

% w.r.t total

number of
convertible
securities
of the same
convertible .class
securities
held

{inciuding underlying

convertible securities)

Total shares

shares assuming full
conversion of
wartrants and

as a % of diluted
share capital

0.0000

0.0000




{I)(d) |Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. No. [Name of the shareholder

Number of
Locked in
Shares

Locked-in shares as a percentage of
total number of shares {i.e., Grand
Total {A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (I)(a) above}

NIL

NIL




(IN)(a) [Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)
Sr. No. [Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, |[Number of Number of shares |Shares underlying
etc.) outstanding DRs |underlying outstanding DRs as a
outstanding DRs [percentage of total
' number of shares {i.e.,
Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (I)(a)
above}
1 NIL NIL NIL . |NIL
TOTAL NIL NIL NIL




Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by
"Promotes/ Promoter Group" are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

(1) (b)
St. No. [Name of the DR Holder Type of outstanding [Number of shares  |Shares underlying
. DR (ADRs, GDRs, |underlying outstanding DRs as a
SDRs, etc.) outstanding DRs percentage of total number
of shares {i.e., Grand Total
{A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (I)(a)
above}
1 NIL NIL NIL NIL
TOTAL - _ NIL __|NIL NIL




